District Council
of
Z# Mallala

ORGANISATION

Adelaide Plains Uniting Church Parish
Dublin Institute Committee

Dublin History Group

Gawler Environment and Heritage Association
Happy Hearts Fitness

Long Plains Recreation Grounds Inc
Long Plains Soldiers Memorial Hall
Mallala Economic Development Board
Mallala Football Club

Mallala Institute Committee

Mallala & Districts Historical Society

Quarter Horse Association of SA

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS FUND — Successful Applicants

2007-08

PROJECT

Carols at the Mallala Oval

Pie Warmer

Laminator, Printer and Supplies

Waterwise booklet

Walking for MAC (Mallala Ambulance Centre) Fun Run

Dining Room Upgrade

Interior and Exterior Painting

Home of Motorsport Project

Catering Facilities/Floor resurfacing

Kitchen Upgrade

Valuing the Museum volunteers and visitors

QHASA State Champ Show

AMOUNT
$250
$350
$352
$500

$1,450
$13,900
$5,850
$5,000
$7,535
$2,660
$2,977

$1,000



